
Surplus Lines Advisory Council Meeting 
Meeting Agenda 

February 6, 2020 2:30 PM 
Louisiana Department of Insurance 

1702 North 3rd Street 
Baton Rouge, LA 

 
Member Roll Call 

 
 

B. Scott Landry  Scottlandry@lane-assoc.com 
   Bill Newton   bnewton0959@earthlink.net 
   Bonnie Steen   bbsteen@burns-wilcox.com 
   David Tatman   david@tatmangroup.com  
   Jeff Albright   jalbright@jjabl.com 
   Jody Boudreaux   jody@piaoflouisiana.com 
   James Prather   jprather@gjtbs.com 
   Julie Fuselier   Julie.fuselier@amstrategies.co  
   Ronnie Johnson  rjohnson@mcglinchey.com 
   Wayne Forest, Jr.  wforestr@forestinsurance.com 
   Crystal Depascual   crystal.depascual@amwins.com 
   Theodore Casten  tcasten@castenandpearce.com 
   April Carter   april.carter@hullco.com 
 
 
 

I. Call to Order - Warren Byrd 

II. Opening Remarks - Commissioner Donelon  

III. Discussion of Old Business 

IV. Discussion of New Business 

1. NAIC Interim Data Call on Private Flood  

2. Voluntary White List Utilization  

3. Discussion of other matters affecting surplus lines brokers and insurers  

4. Potential legislation 

V. Any other matters - Commissioner Donelon 

VI. Public comments - Warren Byrd 

VII. Adjournment - Commissioner Donelon 
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